
Mayo Clinic Clinical Trials Referral Office* 

*Resources are for informational purposes only and do not constitute endorsement, recommendation or favoring by Mayo Clinic. 

Mayo Clinic  

• Search clinical trials: https://www.mayo.edu/research/clinical-trials  
• About clinical studies: http://www.mayo.edu/research/clinical-trials/about-clinical-studies 
• Mayo Clinic Connect, online support: https://connect.mayoclinic.org/ 
• Mayo Clinic patient and visitor’s guide: http://www.mayoclinic.org/patient-visitor-guide  

American Cancer Society 

• Cancer helpline: 1-800-227-2345 for travel, lodging, local resources and financial inquiries 
• Trial information: https://www.cancer.org/treatment/treatments-and-side-effects/clinical-trials.html   

National Cancer Institute 

• Center for Cancer Research: https://ccr.cancer.gov/ 
• Clinical trials information including what they are and coverage: http://www.cancer.gov/clinicaltrials 
• Clinical trials search: Call 1-800-4-CANCER or https://www.cancer.gov/contact  
• Find NCI-Designated Cancer Centers: https://www.cancer.gov/research/nci-role/cancer-centers/find  

American Society of Clinical Oncology, Cancer.Net 
• Information on clinical trials, phases, health insurance coverage, participation and more: 

http://www.cancer.net/navigating-cancer-care/how-cancer-treated/clinical-trials   

National Comprehensive Cancer Network 

• Patient/Caregiver resources for clinical trials: https://www.nccn.org/patients/guidelines/cancers.aspx 
• Patient/Caregiver resources: https://www.nccn.org/patients/resources/default.aspx  

CancerCare 

• Clinical trial information, resources and support - https://www.cancercare.org/tagged/clinical_trials 

Other 
 

Emerging Med: Clinical trial navigation service – https://app.emergingmed.com/emed/home/  

Lazarex Foundation: Assistance with patient access to cancer clinical trials - https://lazarex.org/ 

Needy Meds: Medication financial assistance - http://www.needymeds.org/  

Patient Advocate Foundation:  Insurance and healthcare access - http://www.patientadvocate.org/  

Patient Travel: Travel assistance - http://www.patienttravel.org/ 

Research Match: Matching volunteers - https://www.researchmatch.org/ 

Triage Cancer: Educational resources for practical and legal issues that may arise - https://triagecancer.org/   
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